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Unbemaßte Werkstück-
kanten DIN 6784
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POS. Stck Quelle BENENNUNG GEWICHT [kg] MATERIAL NORM BESCHREIBUNG
1 1 18-032 210-10 Tank 316,86 1,4301 800 x 503 x 1200
2 1 18-032 110-00 Filter SBF 0,4 108,50 1,4301 786 x 434 x 947
3 1 18-032 310-10 Schlammwanne SW-H250 16,90 1,4301 SW-H250-B500-Vb700
4 1 18-032 100-11 Einlegeblech 2,91 1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10) DIN EN 10051 335,1 x 1,5 x 757,3

91
7

800
867

943

1004

1278

1278
87

50
0

12

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

R

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

P

Q

1110987654321 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

     

Härte:Norm:

Tiefbettfilter SBF 0,4 
917 x 800 x 1505

445.17 kg

18-032-100-10 Filter SBF 0,4 mit Tank

31.07.2015

Masse 2:

Norm:
Gepr.:
Bearb.:

Name:

MATERIAL 2:

Oberfläche Menge:

Zust. Änderung Datum Name

Allgemein-
toleranzen 

ISO 2768-mk

Masse 1:Werkstück-
kanten

DIN 6784
Datum:

MATERIAL 1:

Konfiguration:

Technische Änderungen
vorbehalten

Schutzvermerk nach
DIN 34 beachten

Position:

Benennung:

Zchngs.-Nr.:

Maßstab:  1:4
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